Uitslagenlijst DiemerCross
Diemen - Zondag 11 februari 2024

J1450, JEUGDCROSS 1500 METER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Laslo Fransman AV '23 5:34 5:31
2 Gideon Sachs AV '23 5:44 5:42
3 Maurits Bak AV '23 5:57 5:56
4 Tom de Boer AV '23 6:00 5:58
5 Toon Gremmen AV '23 6:01 6:00
6 Lode Prins AV '23 6:05 6:04
7 lvan Leeuwerinlk Diemen 6:13 6:10
8 Hugo Brummelkamp AV '23 6:18 6:16
9 Robbe frederiks AV '23 6:19 6:16
10 Hugo Wilson AV '23 6:21 6:19
11 Keimpe Kemper AV '23 6:22 6:20
12 Yuri van Rijswijk AV '23 6:30 6:29
13 Jipe Melk Waterland 6:45 6:44
14 Lieuwe Merkus AV '23 6:48 6:45
15 Simon Piet Diemen 6:51 6:47
16 Casper Milikowski AV '23 6:55 6:54
17 Raaf Renard AV '23 6:55 6:53
18 Niyaz Fernandes AV '23 6:57 6:54
19 Sunny Mateike AV '23 6:59 6:57
20 Jonathan Piet Diemen 7:02 7:00
21 Tim Stoffels AV '23 713 712
22 Vigo van Leersum Diemen 7:13 7:09
23 Dorus vd Heuvel AV '23 7:14 711
24 Yannis Chatzikostis Amsterdam 7:26 7:24
25 Felix Milikowski AV '23 7:27 7:26
26 Aiden Bosma AV '23 8:00 7:57
27 Benjamin Smith Amsterdam 8:08 8:04
28 Boaz Eigenhuis AV '23 8:24 8:22

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Eva Kabeeva Startbaan 6:08 6:06
2 Vera Van Westerloo Amsterdam 6:22 6:20
3 Mila Knijn AV '23 6:38 6:37
4 Livia Siblesz AV '23 6:53 6:50
5 Riva posthumus Phanos 6:58 6:57
6 Milou Veelenturf AV '23 7:08 7:06
7 Zinzi Stoker AV '23 7:09 7:08
8 Mara Botman Waterland 7:11 7:09
9 Mette Steenbrink AV '23 7:12 7:09
10 Wiesje de Goede AV '23 717 7:14
11 llse de Hon AV '23 7:24 7:21
12 Johanna van den heuvel AV '23 7:48 7:47
13 Zoya roca Onderwater AV '23 9:14 9:11

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Nicander Kemper Waterland 18:37 18:36
2 Twan Timmermans Amsterdam 18:46 18:38
3 Tim Roos Waterland 19:08 19:05
4 Dennis Roeloffien Weesp 19:39 19:31
5 Joshua Record AV '23 20:51 20:37
6 Carlos Andres Devia Pinzon Feniks 20:53 20:49
7 Olivier de Hon Amsterdam 21:10 21:01
8 Luka Melk Waterland 21:15 21:11
9 Thomas Rozenburg Vijfhuizen 21:23 21:17
10 Jasper Bookelman ACW '66 21:25 21:20
11 Milo Melk Waterland 21:45 21:41
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Plaats Naam
12 Milan hoondert
13 Tijmen Huisman
14 Ernest Roca

15 Vaubourgeix Thomas

16 Evgeny Grybinnyk

17 Koen Steenbergen

18 Roy Spek

19 John Kroes

20 Kevin Boers

21 Dominik Blattler

22 Arjen van Leersum

23 Bas van Leersum
24 Teije Sas

25 Theo Huisman
26 Steef van de Berg
27 Colin Lavender
28 Edo van Leersum
29 Bart Scholten

30 Henk Buining

31 Peter flens

32 Michel Versteeg
33 Arjan Holthaus
34 Arjan Schulte

35 Luc Schregel

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Amsterdam
Diemen
Diemen
Amsterdam Zuidoost
Amsterdam
Diemen
Diemen
Diemen
Diemen
Breukelen Ut
Diemen
Heelsum
Diemen
Diemen
Amsterdam
Weesp
Renkum
Duivendrecht
Amsterdam
Oostzaan
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Bruto
22:00
22:35
22:55
23:00
23:38
23:43
24:08
24:21
25:34
27:24
27:42
28:11
29:41
29:45
31:17
32:05
32:47
33:07
34:03
35:51
35:53
36:28
37:50
38:07

Netto

VROUS, STAMMERCROSS 4500 METER

Plaats Naam
1 Eden Gobbels
2 Noa Hoondert

3 Manon Vanbellinghen

4 Barbara Wiewel
5 Jantine Kommers
6 Daisy schoofs

7 Maartje de Kruijk
8 Lisa van der Tuin

9 Katja Konstantinovski

10 Maud Gakes
11 Larissa Baars

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Feniks

AV '23
Feniks
Amsterdam
Amstelveen
Amsterdam
Oostzaan
Amsterdam
Feniks
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Bruto
20:56
21:26
23:14
28:17
32:08
32:14
32:29
33:26
33:52
34:04
35:53

Netto

J-JUN, STAMMERCROSS 4500 METER

Plaats Naam
1 Rik Rozenburg
2 Noah Ulrich
3 Siem Blok
4 Daantje Scheele
5 Rayan Veening
6 Semion Grybinnyk
7 Hugo de Rijk
8 Timo Lammerts
9 Yarran Rippl

10 Tobias van Leersum

11 Luuk van Leersum
12 Jimmy Schulte

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Vijfhuizen
AV '23

AV '23

AV '23

AV '23
Amsterdam
Diemen
Diemen
Diemen
Diemen
Greonterp
Amsterdam

Bruto
19:00
19:17
19:19
19:58
21:10
23:37
23:50
24:19
25:38
27:42
28:09
37:49

Netto

M-JUN, STAMMERCROSS 4500 METER

Plaats Naam
1 Pien Rozenburg

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Vijfhuizen

Bruto
26:56

Netto
26:46

V-MAS, STAMMERCROSS 4500 METER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Lydia Korrel Ouderkerk aan de Amstel 22:36 22:28
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
2 Sophie Van Schieveen Amstelveen 24:36 24:13
3 Lotte Terwel Amsterdam 25:00 24:41
4 Loes de Rijk Diemen 25:54 25:52
5 Martine Schmitz Amsterdam 26:33 26:26
6 Vaubourgeix Maylis Amsterdam Zuidoost 27:14 26:55
7 Thyra de Jongh Amsterdam 27:26 27:12
8 Julia van Schieveen Duivendrecht 27:47 27:24
9 Awura Simpe Diemen 27:57 27:51
10 Ruhi te bokkel Amsterdam Zuidoost 28:17 28:04
11 Geeske Wildeman Leiden 28:57 28:41
12 Marielle van de Beek Leiden 28:57 28:41
13 Annabel Medard Amsterdam 29:16 28:57
14 Geranne Lautenbach Amsterdam 29:48 29:02
15 Margriet Heijne Diemen 32:14 31:41
16 Mathilde Schoofs Amstelveen 32:15 31:42
17 Patricia taams Oostzaan 35:50 35:34
18 Sabrina Erne Running Holland vereniging 36:27 35:50
19 Nicole Nieuwenhoff Vreeland 37:56 37:40
20 Maaike van den Berge Amsterdam Zuidoost 44:12 43:58

N-BIN, STAMMERCROSS 4500 METER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Emmie Wienhoven Amsterdam Zuidoost 31:36 31:27

MANV, VEENEIKCROSS 9000 METER

1 Giedo Lintsen
2 Lorenzo Baars
3 Rainier Staal
4 Shishay Shinash
5 Jochem Zonneveld
6 Jasper Nol
7 Nigel Pouw
8 Rick Poelwijk
9 Wouter Tepas
10 Jimmy meerhoff
11 Roy Liemborg
12 Mark van Leijden
13 Thomas Van der Stegen
14 Maas van Schagen
15 Luka van Schagen
16 Daniel Nunez
17 Ivo Domisse
18 Marc van Echtelt
19 Leander Meijer
20 Kay Mars
21 Joeri de Vries
22 Sander kramer
23 David van Rinkhuyzen
24 Daley Uljee

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Amsterdam 37:04 37:01
Amsterdam Zuidoost 37:19 37:18
AV '23 38:13 38:07
Amsterdam 38:46 38:46
Amsterdam Zuidoost 39:08 39:06
Santpoort-Noord 39:42 39:35
Amsterdam 39:48 39:42
Diemen 41:33 41:01
Diemen 42:20 42:13
Wormerveer 42:23 41:52
Amsterdam 43:58 43:34
Groningen 45:29 45:04
Zwolle 47:10 47:00
Diemen 48:04 47:32
Diemen 49:03 48:31
Diemen 51:21 50:54
Amsterdam 51:31 50:56
Diemen 51:31 51:13
Amsterdam 51:53 51:35
Amsterdam Zuidoost 52:09 52:00
Diemen 53:00 52:42
Amsterdam 54:19 54:10
Amsterdam 57:28 56:45
Amsterdam 1:09:07 1:08:40

VROUV, VEENEIKCROSS 9000 METER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Myrthe Vreeman Diemen 39:58 39:51
2 Lois van der Kooij Amsterdam 40:00 39:57
3 Lucinha Ruiters Amsterdam 44:23 44:19
4 Shi Butter Amsterdam 45:22 45:15
5 Cindy Teeven AV '23 47:10 46:42
6 Irene van Zoonen Amsterdam 48:26 48:06
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

7 Saskia Winkel-Onrust Purmerend 49:14 48:59

8 Gertien Smits Diemen 49:34 49:06

9 Zola van Zwol Diemen 51:19 50:52
10 Suzanne Felix Amsterdam 51:30 50:55
11 Julia de Hoop Herkenbosch 51:56 51:39
12 Karen Molenaar Soest 54:25 53:59
13 Jan Kuilman Diemen 54:59 54:39
14 Josephine Lugt Amsterdam 57:28 56:44
15 Vivianne Heeres Amsterdam 58:36 57:57
16 Josine Van Paassen Amstelveen 1:00:16 59:43
17 Priscila Costa Beverwijk 1:01:38 1:01:36
18 Awa vV Amsterdam 1:02:53 1:02:13
19 Klaartje Klaver Amsterdam 1:03:23 1:02:43
20 Marieke Goede Diemen 1:03:23 1:02:43
21 Karen Marks Ouderkerk aan de Amstel 1:05:52 1:05:30
22 Maura Blaauwgeers Weesp 1:09:06 1:08:40
23 Barbara Knobloch Amsterdam Zuidoost 1:12:05 1:11:23
24 Dirkje Sommeijer Amsterdam Zuidoost 1:12:05 1:11:24

M-MAS, VEENEIKCROSS 9000 METER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Rachid mohammadi Atos 33:19 33:17

2 Tedros Medhin AV '23 33:55 33:53

3 Teun Brinkman AV '23 34:20 34:17

4 Ivan Mettrop AV '23 34:40 34:37

5 Joost Kunst Amsterdam Zuidoost 35:52 35:45

6 Robert Schrauwen Loopgroep PK 36:16 36:15

7 Jasper Engel Phanos 36:47 36:45

8 Bas de Visser Duivendrecht 36:57 36:55

9 Joost Stoffels Diemen 37:03 36:56
10 Jop de Vrieze Feniks 39:14 39:08
11 Jesse de Wit Phanos 39:23 39:23
12 Erikjan Cuperus Amsterdam 39:48 39:36
13 Marco Knijn Diemen 39:56 39:55
14 Peter van den Berg Feniks 40:15 40:09
15 Eelco Prins Amsterdam 40:26 40:20
16 Coen Dijkman Weesp 41:36 41:27
17 Paul van veen Amsterdam 42:00 41:51
18 Mark van de Bult Weesp 42:43 42:00
19 Jasper Visser Diemen 42:54 42:44
20 Koen Schmitz Bussum 43:06 42:42
21 Thomas Schuurman Diemen 43:09 42:58
22 Stevin Blok Weesp 43:51 43:40
23 Oscar Smit Amsterdam 44:00 43:57
24 Reinoud Sluiters Monnickendam 44:53 44:32
25 Thomas Veltman Diemen 44:56 44:34
26 Vincent Wiering AV '23 45:39 45:29
27 Niels Schager AV '23 46:34 46:24
28 Thomas Hogeling Amsterdam 46:41 46:36
29 Melvin Witteveen-Georgiou Phanos 46:44 46:22
30 Paul de Ruijter Bussum 46:47 46:29
31 Koen Keunen Leiden 46:52 46:41
32 Henk-Jan Van Hees Amsterdam 46:55 46:33
33 Tomas van Leersum Driebergen-Rijsenburg 47:08 46:38
34 Enno Aerts avVN 48:30 48:18
35 Ruud Verhoef avVN 48:36 48:16
36 Mark van der Harst Diemen 48:43 48:31
37 Robert Klanke Diemen 48:54 48:41
38 Kees Jongenburger Amsterdam 49:06 48:46
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Plaats Naam
39 Frits Arntzen
40 Bas Selhorst
41 Jos Mulder
42 Jeroen Wesseling
43 Klaas de Vries
44 Pim Veeger
45 Kris Swagers
46 Brian Goldman
47 Nils Telman
48 Arjen de Kruijk
49 Freek
50 Leon Borst
51 Martin Hannema
52 Rob van den Bongaard
53 Lesly Brandenburg
54 Winfried Dijker
55 Evert Schuringa
56 Heimami Coste
57 Seth ten Pas
58 Jaron de Groen
59 Frans Visser
60 Paul van der Steen
61 Roel van Otterdijk
62 Egbert de Rouville

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Amsterdam Zuidoost 49:32
Purmerend 49:33
Ouderkerk aan de Amstel 49:42
Diemen 49:52
Amsterdam 49:55
Amsterdam 50:13
Amsterdam Zuidoost 50:16
Diemen 50:44
Amsterdam 51:53
QOostzaan 51:58
Diemen 52:43
Monnickendam 54:56
Zaandam 55:14
Phanos 55:29
Leusden 57:39
Valkenburg Zh 58:13
Amsterdam 1:01:32
Beverwijk 1:01:32
Diemen 1:02:15
Diemen 1:02:17
Haarlem 1:02:40
Diemen 1:03:21
Badhoevedorp 1:06:12
Diemen 1:11:52

Netto
49:19
49:02
49:19
49:28
49:19
50:01
49:47
50:19
51:17
51:43
52:31
54:35
55:01
55:22
57:01
57:28

1:00:52
1:01:29
1:01:54
1:01:54
1:02:08
1:03:11
1:05:37
1:11:38

N-BIN, VEENEIKCROSS 9000 METER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Bastiaan Kemerink
2 Hans Helsloot

Diemen
Ouderkerk aan de Amstel

46:24
53:39

Netto
46:03
53:14

J750, KINDERCROSS 750 METER

Plaats Naam
1 Miguel Lopez Villa
2 Midas Floor
3 Vinz Pander
4 Tias Roeloffzen
5 Casper de Rijk
6 Vaubourgeix Léon
7 Matthias Boerma
8 Boaz James Eweg
9 Jeroen Kuiper
10 Jonas van der Jagt
11 Jasper Mettrop
12 Ole wallast
13 Aaron Timmermans
14 Julian Vigo Firlej
15 Deniz kuban
16 Dayan Bakirci
17 Skyler Van der veen
18 Otis de Rijk
19 Miron Szafranski
20 Tommie Jansen
21 Hans Kuips
22 Adam Hofman
23 Maciej Kaminski
24 Ravi Koeleman
25 Alex Goldman
26 Noah Costa
27 Harvey Bassett

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AV '34

AV '23

AV '23

AV '23

AV '23
Feniks
Waterland
AV '23
Weesp

AV '23

AV '23
Feniks
Feniks

AV '23
Amsterdam
AV '23
Amsterdam
AV '23

AV '23
Amsterdam
Weesp
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Zuidoost
AV '23
Diemen
Beverwijk
Weesp

2:42
2:43
2:45
2:46
2:50
2:56
3:02
3:03
3:07
3:08
3:12
3:14
3:16
3:19
3:21
3:31
3:33
3:34
3:47
3:54
3:54
4:00
4:03
4:27
5:00
5:04
5:04
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
28 Leon Mise Diemen 5:17
29 Benja muntjewerf Diemen 5:24
30 Koos Leeuwerink Diemen 6:43

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

M750, KINDERCROSS 750 METER

Plaats Naam

1 Lisa van Lith AV '23 2:39

2 Maud Siebring AV '23 2:47

3 Ariadne Strikou Phanos 2:54

4 Emma Rodenburg AV '23 2:55

5 Luna Veelenturf AV '23 3:05

6 Chloe Costa Beverwijk 3:08

7 Aurélie Meijer AV '23 3:13

8 Anoek Dijkmeijer AV '23 3:16

9 Yasmine Schilperoort AV '23 3:18
10 Els Kuiper Weesp 3:18
11 Roos van der Vegt AV '23 3:24
12 Kim van Lith AV '23 3:26
13 Raisa Roca Onderwater AV '23 3:31
14 Ronja Stoffels AV '23 3:31
15 Isabelle Muntjewerf AV '23 3:36
16 Amely Hoetmer AV '23 3:37
17 Saman Sharma AV '23 3:39
18 Dalia Austen AV '23 3:46
19 Roosmarijn Engel Abcoude 3:49
20 Abbey van Wissem AV '23 3:56
21 Nora Van der Stok AV '23 4:01
22 Ella Maylath Amsterdam 4:02
23 Anne Drubbel AV '23 4:04
24 Cato vd heuvel AV '23 4:13
25 Lott ten Pas Diemen 4:19
26 Julie Veelenturf Diemen 4:45
27 Amy Costa Beverwijk 4:47
28 Elske Leeuwerink Diemen 4:54
29 Nela Kaminska Amsterdam Zuidoost 5:12
30 Lily Beverwijk 5:23
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